IWALC Annual Account Statement 2024 - 2025

Income

Member Subscriptions
Sponsorship

Training Fees

Bank Interest

Expenditure

Salaries

County Officer Training

Office Expenses

Room Hire & Refreshments
Insurance

Travel & Conference Expenses
Website

Training & Seminars

NALC Subscription

Bank Charges
Miscellaneous (IBRYG Subs)

Excess or Deficit on year

Budget
2024-25

20,254.74

20,254.74

9,187.20

500.00
650.00
450.00
250.00
500.00
1,250.00

7,383.64
0.00
50.00

20,220.84

Actual
2024-25

20,985.89

290.46

21,276.35

10,290.41
444.24
993.57
863.50
432.31
109.39

53.87
250.00

7,703.28

4.25

21,144.82

131.53



