## **IWALC Annual Account Statement 2024 - 2025**

	Budget 2024-25	Actual 2024-25
Income		
Member Subscriptions	20,254.74	20,985.89
Sponsorship		
Training Fees		
Bank Interest		290.46
	20,254.74	21,276.35
Expenditure		
Salaries	9,187.20	10,290.41
County Officer Training		444.24
Office Expenses	500.00	993.57
Room Hire & Refreshments	650.00	863.50
Insurance	450.00	432.31
Travel & Conference Expenses	250.00	109.39
Website	500.00	53.87
Training & Seminars	1,250.00	250.00
NALC Subscription	7,383.64	7,703.28
Bank Charges	0.00	4.25
Miscellaneous (IBRYG Subs)	50.00	
	20,220.84	21,144.82
Excess or Deficit on year		131.53